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2021 3,911 -         125 202 129 612 600 384 543 621 664 25 6

2022 3,983 -         107 317 174 601 529 391 559 606 646 41 12

2023 4,031 -         109 300 174 615 562 410 556 606 661 29 9

2024 4,094 -         113 290 166 579 600 454 575 639 630 33 15

2025 4,192 -         118 311 169 662 553 489 602 645 615 19 9
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